
TB515

TREAD 
DESIGN

STRUCTURE 
AND COMPOUND

FEATURES 
AND  BENEFITS

Non directional aggressive tread design

Open tread pattern for longer life
Flat tread profile which ensures regular wear

•Excellent traction and stability on soft ground
•Resistance to wear and cutting 
•Self-cleaning and flotation

Radial tire with outstanding traction 
for applications on uneven terrain

T I R E 
S I Z E

S TA R 
R AT I N G L I / S S

T R E A D 
D E P T H
[ 3 2NDS ]

T T / T L

14.00R24 G2
17.5R25 G2
17.5R25 L2
20.5R25 L2

★

★

★★

★★

153A8
153A8
182A2
193A2

R I M  W I D T H 
A N D  F L A N G E

O W
[MM ]

O W
[ I N C H ]

O D
[MM ]

O D
[ I N C H ]

T R E A D 
D E P T H
[MM ]

10.00VA
14.00/1.5
14.00/1.5
17.00/2.0

375
445
445
521

14.8
17.5
17.5
20.5

1368
1348
1348
1493

53.9
53.1
53.1
58.8

25.0
27.0
27.0
30.0

31.5
34.0
34.0
37.8

 TL 
TL
TL
TL

G2
L2


