

TB515^{G2} L2

Radial tire with outstanding traction
for applications on uneven terrain



TREAD DESIGN

Non directional aggressive tread design

STRUCTURE AND COMPOUND

Open tread pattern for longer life
Flat tread profile which ensures regular wear

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Excellent traction and stability on soft ground
- Resistance to wear and cutting
- Self-cleaning and flotation



TIRE SIZE	STAR RATING	LI/SS	RIM WIDTH AND FLANGE	OW [MM]	OW [INCH]	OD [MM]	OD [INCH]	TREAD DEPTH [MM]	TREAD DEPTH [32NDS]	TT/TL
14.00R24 G2	★	153A8	10.00VA	375	14.8	1368	53.9	25.0	31.5	TL
17.5R25 G2	★	153A8	14.00/1.5	445	17.5	1348	53.1	27.0	34.0	TL
17.5R25 L2	★★	182A2	14.00/1.5	445	17.5	1348	53.1	27.0	34.0	TL
20.5R25 L2	★★	193A2	17.00/2.0	521	20.5	1493	58.8	30.0	37.8	TL